
Over 

800
Products

•  Open end  Spanners  
•  Ring  Spanners
•  Slogg ing  Spanners
•  Pl ie rs
•  Adjustab le  Wrenches
•  Screw Dr ivers
•  Hammers
•  Sockets
•  Al len  Keys
•  Tweezers
•  Knives
•  Chise ls  
•  and many  more…

304      :  25  HRC,  Non  Magnet ic ,  H igh  Cor ros ion  Res is tance
420      :  52  HRC,  Magnet ic ,  Medium Cor ros ion  Res is tance
SS 316 :  19  HRC,  Non-Magnet ic ,  H igh  Cor ros ion  Res is tance .  Avai lab le  on  Request

An Extensive Range of 
Stainless Steel Tools

Available in Grades:

Our new range of stainless steel tools 
avoid ferrous contamination, thus 
preventing rust formation. These 
tools can be sterilized frequently to 
maintain high standards of hygiene.

STAINLESS
STEEL
TOOLS

Since
1982
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GROUP

535
Combination 
Wrench

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5700B
5700C
5700D
5700E
5700F
5700G
5700H
5700J
5700K
5700L
5700M
5700N
5700P
5700Q
5700R
5700S
5700T

5800B
5800C
5800D
5800E
5800F
5800G
5800H
5800J
5800K
5800L
5800M
5800N
5800P
5800Q
5800R
5800S
5800T

6mm
7mm
8mm
9mm

10mm
 11mm
 12mm
 13mm
 14mm
 15mm
 16mm
 17mm
 18mm
 19mm
 20mm
21mm
22mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5700V
5700W
5700X
5700Y
5700Z
5701C
5701E
5701G
5701J
5701L
5701P
5701V
5701Z
5702E
5702K
5702Q

5800V
5800W
5800X
5800Y
5800Z
5801C
5801E
5801G
5801J
5801L
5801P
5801V
5801Z
5802E
5802K
5802Q

 23mm
 24mm
 25mm
 26mm
 27mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
41mm
46mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

Striking Open Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5707D
5707F
5707J
5707L
5707N
5707R
5707T
5707Y
5708D
5708J
5708N
5708T
5708Z
5709E

5807D
5807F
5807J
5807L
5807N
5807R
5807T
5807Y
5808D
5808J
5808N
5808T
5808Z
5809E

17mm
19mm
22mm
24mm
27mm
30mm
32mm
36mm
41mm
46mm
50mm
55mm
60mm
65mm

304 420
Material Grade

Pipe Wrench (American Type) 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

6600B
6600C
6600D
6600E

6601B
6601C
6601D
6601E

25X200mm
30X250mm
40X300mm
50X350mm

304 420
Material Grade

Striking Box Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5714D
5714F
5714J
5714L
5714N
5714R
5714T
5714W
5714Y
5715A

5814D
5814F
5814J
5814L
5814N
5814R
5814T
5814W
5814Y
5815A

 17mm
 19mm
 22mm
 24mm
 27mm
 30mm
 32mm
 34mm
 36mm
 38mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5715D
5715J
5715N
5715T
5715Z
5716E
5716K
5716Q
5716W

5815D
5815J
5815N
5815T
5815Z
5816E
5816K
5816Q
5816W

 41mm
 46mm
 50mm
 55mm
 60mm
 65mm
 70mm
 75mm
 80mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

Double Open End Wrench
 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5703C
5703E
5703G
5703J
5703L
5703N
5703Q
5703S
5703V
5703X
5703Z
5704B
5704D
5704F
5704H
5704K
5704M
5704P
5704R
5704T

5803C
5803E
5803G
5803J
5803L
5803N
5803Q
5803S
5803V
5803X
5803Z
5804B
5804D
5804F
5804H
5804K
5804M
5804P
5804R
5804T

5.5X7mm
  6X7mm
  7X9mm
 8X10mm
 9X11mm
10X11mm
10X12mm
10X14mm
12X13mm
12X14mm
14X15mm
14X17mm
16X17mm
16X18mm
17X19mm
17X21mm
18X19mm
19X21mm
19X22mm
19X24mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5704W
5704Y
5705A
5705C
5705E
5705G
5705J
5705L
5705N
5705Q
5705S
5705W
5705Y
5706A
5706C
5706E
5706G
5706J
5706L
5706N

5804W
5804Y
5805A
5805C
5805E
5805G
5805J
5805L
5805N
5805Q
5805S
5805W
5805Y
5806A
5806C
5806E
5806G
5806J
5806L
5806N

20X22mm
21X23mm
21X26mm
22X24mm
22X27mm
23X26mm
24X27mm
24X30mm
25X28mm
26X32mm
27X30mm
30X32mm
30X36mm
32X34mm
32X36mm
34X36mm
36X38mm
36X41mm
38X40mm
41X46mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

Double Box O�set Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5710C
5710E
5710G
5710J
5710L
5710N
5710Q
5710R
5710X
5711B
5711F
5711H
5711L
5711M
5711R

5810C
5810E
5810G
5810J
5810L
5810N
5810Q
5810R
5810X
5811B
5811F
5811H
5811L
5811M
5811R

5.5X7mm
6X7mm
7X9mm

8X10mm
9X11mm

10X11mm
10X12mm
12X13mm
12X14mm
14X17mm
16X18mm
17X19mm
17X22mm
18X19mm
19X22mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5711T
5711Y
5712A
5712C
5712J
5712L
5712N
5712Q
5712S
5712W
5712Y
5713A
5713C
5713E
5713J

5811T
5811Y
5812A
5812C
5812J
5812L
5812N
5812Q
5812S
5812W
5812Y
5813A
5813C
5813E
5813J

19X24mm
21X23mm
21X26mm
22X24mm
24X27mm
24X30mm
25X28mm
26X32mm
27X30mm
30X32mm
30X36mm
32X34mm
32X36mm
34X36mm
36X41mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

2
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GROUP

535
Pipe Wrench 
(Aluminium Handle) 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

6600G
6600K
6600N
6600R

6601G
6601K
6601N
6601R

60X450mm
75X600mm
85X900mm

110X1200mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

2010B
2010D
2010F
2010H
2010K
2010M
2010P
2010R

2012B
2012D
2012F
2012H
2012K
2012M
2012P
2012R

13X100mm
18X150mm
24X200mm
30X250mm
36X300mm
46X375mm
55X450mm
65X600mm

304 420
Material Grade

Adjustable Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5745C
5745D
5745E
5745F
5745G

5845C
5845D
5845E
5845F
5845G

20-35mm
35-60mm
60-90mm

90-155mm
155-230mm

304 420
Material Grade

Adjustable C - Hook Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3242V
3242X

3262V
3262X

500g
1000g

304 420
Material Grade

Cross Pein Engineers Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3243C
3243E
3243G

3263C
3263E
3263G

250g
500g
750g

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3241C
3241E
3241G
3241J

3261C
3261E
3261G
3261J

230g
340g
450g
680g

304 420
Material Grade

Ball Pein Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5718C
5718E
5718G
5718H
5718J
5718L
5718N
5718Q
5718S
5718V
5718X
5718Z

5818C
5818E
5818G
5818H
5818J
5818L
5818N
5818Q
5818S
5818V
5818X
5818Z

30-32mm
34-36mm
40-42mm
45-50mm
52-55mm
58-62mm
68-75mm
80-90mm

95-100mm
110-115mm
120-130mm
135-145mm

304 420
Material Grade

C Hook Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5743B
5743C
5743D
5743E

5843B
5843C
5843D
5843E

100X600mm
200X600mm
300X900mm
400X900mm

304 420
Material Grade

Chain Wrench

Nylon Hammer 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3300C
3300E

3310C
3310E

800g
1000g

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3302D
3302F
3302H
3302K

3312D
3312F
3312H
3312K

150g
250g
350g
500g

304 420
Material Grade

3
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GROUP

535
Lineman Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5006L
5006N
5006Q

5026L
5026N
5026Q

150mm
180mm
200mm

304 420
Material Grade

Slip Joint Pliers 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5008D
5008F
5008H

5028D
5028F
5028H

165mm
250mm
300mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5006J 5026J225mm

304 420
Material Grade

Locking Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5007E 5027E180mm

304 420
Material Grade

Pincers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5007N 5027N190mm

304 420
Material Grade

Power Side Cutter(American Patten)

Snipe Nose Pliers

 

  

Size

5006S
5006V
5006X

5026S
5026V
5026X

165mm
178mm
200mm

Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

304 420
Material Grade

Adjustable Combination Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5007J 5027J200mm

304 420
Material Grade

Diagonal Cutting Mini Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5007S 5027S150mm

304 420
Material Grade

4
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GROUP

535
Socket (1/2")

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5720C
5720D
5720E
5720F
5720G
5720H
5720J
5720K
5720L
5720M
5720N
5720P
5720Q

5820C
5820D
5820E
5820F
5820G
5820H
5820J
5820K
5820L
5820M
5820N
5820P
5820Q

 6mm
 7mm
 8mm
 9mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm
18mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5720R
5720S
5720T
5720V
5720W
5720X
5720Y
5720Z
5721A
5721B
5721C
5721D
5721F

5820R
5820S
5820T
5820V
5820W
5820X
5820Y
5820Z
5821A
5821B
5821C
5821D
5821F

19mm
20mm
21mm
22mm
23mm
24mm
25mm
26mm
27mm
28mm
29mm
30mm
32mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

Socket(3/8")

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5722A
5722B
5722C
5722D
5722E
5722F
5722G
5722H
5722J
5722K
5722L
5722M
5722N
5722P
5722R
5722S

5822A
5822B
5822C
5822D
5822E
5822F
5822G
5822H
5822J
5822K
5822L
5822M
5822N
5822P
5822R
5822S

 5mm
5.5mm
 6mm
 7mm
 8mm
 9mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm
15mm
16mm
17mm
19mm
20mm

304 420
Material Grade

Socket(3/4")

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5723P
5723R
5723T
5723V
5723X
5723Z
5724A
5724C
5724D
5724F
5724H
5724K
5724M
5724Q
5724W
5725A

5823P
5823R
5823T
5823V
5823X
5823Z
5824A
5824C
5824D
5824F
5824H
5824K
5824M
5824Q
5824W
5825A

17mm
19mm
21mm
22mm
24mm
26mm
27mm
29mm
30mm
32mm
34mm
36mm
38mm
41mm
46mm
50mm

304 420
Material Grade

Sliding T Handle

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5728C
5728E
5728G
5728J

5828C
5828E
5828G
5828J

1/2"X250mm
3/4"X350mm
3/4"X400mm

1"X400mm

304 420
Material Grade

Ratchet Wrench

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5731C
5731E
5731G
5731J

5831C
5831E
5831G
5831J

   3/8"X200mm
   1/2"X245mm
   3/4"X320mm

 1"X550mm

304 420
Material Grade

O�set Handle 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5733C
5733E
5733G

5833C
5833E
5833G

200mm
230mm
280mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5735C
5735E

5835C
5835E

300mm
390mm

304 420
Material Grade

Speed Handle

5
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GROUP

535
Flexi Socket Wrench 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5737C
5737E
5737G
5737J
5737L
5737N
5737Q
5737S
5737V

5837C
5837E
5837G
5837J
5837L
5837N
5837Q
5837S
5837V

8X9mm
10X11mm
12X13mm
14X15mm
16X17mm
18X19mm
20X22mm
21X23mm
24X27mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5739K 5839K13pcs

304 420
Material Grade

1/2"Dr Socket Set-13pcs

Contents : 
Sockets - 8mm-27mm, 
1X ratchet wrench,
1X hinged handle

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5739R 5839R24pcs

304 420
Material Grade

1/2"Dr Socket Set-24pcs

Contents : 
Sockets - 10mm-32mm, 
1X ratchet wrench; 
1X Sliding T handle; 
1 X speed handle, 
2 X driver extension; 
1X Universal joint

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5739N 5839N17pcs

304 420
Material Grade

1/2"Dr Socket Set-17pcs

Contents : 
Sockets - 10mm-32mm, 
1X ratchet wrench; 
1X Sliding T handle; 
1 X speed handle, 
2 X driver extension; 

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5726C
5726E
5726G

5826C
5826E
5826G

1/2"X80mm
   3/4"X110mm

1"X132mm

304 420
Material Grade

Universal Joint

Cabinet Key

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5719L
5719M

5819L
5819M

17X19X21X23
17X19X22X24

304 420
Material Grade

6
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GROUP

535
L-Type Socket Wrench 

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5741C
5741E
5741G
5741J
5741L
5741P
5741S
5741V

5841C
5841E
5841G
5841J
5841L
5841P
5841S
5841V

6mm
8mm

10mm
12mm
14mm
17mm
19mm
22mm

304 420
Material Grade

Slotted Screwdriver

 

  
Size

5325B
5325D
5325F
5325H
5325K
5325M
5325P

5345B
5345D
5345F
5345H
5345K
5345M
5345P

3X50mm
4X75mm

5X100mm
6X150mm
8X200mm
9X250mm

10X300mm

Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

304 420
Material Grade

Stubby Screwdrivers

 

  

Size

5327B
5327D
5327F
5327H
5327K

5347B
5347D
5347F
5347H
5347K

3X85mm
4X85mm
5X85mm
6X85mm
8X85mm

Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

304 420
Material Grade

Phillips Screwdriver

 

  
Size

5326B
5326D
5326F
5326H
5326K
5326M
5326P

5346B
5346D
5346F
5346H
5346K
5346M
5346P

PH0X50mm
PH1X75mm 
PH1X100mm
PH2X150mm
PH3X200mm
PH3X250mm
PH4X300mm

Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

304 420
Material Grade

Flat Chisel  

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

2051D
2051H
2051M
2051N
2051S
2051X
2051Y
2052C
2052E
2052G
2052M

2058D
2058H
2058M
2058N
2058S
2058X
2058Y
2059C
2059E
2059G
2059M

14X160mm
16X160mm
18X160mm
18X200mm
20X200mm
24X250mm
24X300mm
25X300mm
25X400mm
25X500mm
30X500mm

304 420
Material Grade

Hex Key Wrench

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

7500B
7500C
7500D
7500E
7500F
7500G
7500H
7500J
7500K
7500L
7500M
7500N
7500P
7500Q
7500R

7502B
7502C
7502D
7502E
7502F
7502G
7502H
7502J
7502K
7502L
7502M
7502N
7502P
7502Q
7502R

1.5mm
  2mm
2.5mm
  3mm
  4mm
  5mm
  6mm
  7mm
  8mm
  9mm
10mm
11mm
12mm
13mm
14mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

7500S
7500T
7500V
7500W
7500X
7500Z
7501A
7501C
7501D
7501E
7501F
7501G
7501J
7501L
7501Q
7501W

7502S
7502T
7502V
7502W
7502X
7502Z
7503A
7503C
7503D
7503E
7503F
7503G
7503J
7503L
7503Q
7503W

15mm
16mm
17mm
18mm
19mm
21mm
22mm
24mm
25mm
26mm
27mm
28mm
30mm
32mm
36mm
41mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

7504E
7504F
7504G
7504H
7504J
7504K
7504L
7504M

7508E
7508F
7508G
7508H
7508J
7508K
7508L
7508M

3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
7mm
8mm
9mm

10mm

304 420
Material Grade

Welded T Ball Hex Key

 

  Size
Order Code

KEN-535
Order Code
KEN-535

7506B
7506C
7506D
7506E
7506F
7506G
7506H
7506J
7506L

7510B
7510C
7510D
7510E
7510F
7510G
7510H
7510J
7510L

1.5mm
2mm

2.5mm
3mm
4mm
5mm
6mm
8mm

10mm

304 420
Material Grade

T Type Hex Key Wrench 

7
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GROUP

535
Flat Nose Tweezers

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

2220D
2220F

2226D
2226F

150mm
200mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

2224A
2224C
2224E
2224G
2224J
2224L
2224N
2224R

2228A
2228C
2228E
2228G
2228J
2228L
2228N
2228R

100mm
120mm
140mm
160mm
180mm
200mm
250mm
300mm

304 420
Material Grade

Tweezers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

2222C
2222E
2222G
2222J
2222L

2226C
2226E
2226G
2226J
2226L

120mm
140mm
160mm
180mm
200mm

304 420
Material Grade

Forceps And Tweezers
Oil  Funnel

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

4200A
4200B

4205A
4205B

Φ160X130mm
Φ160X150mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

9003C 9012C10L

304 420
Material Grade

Bucket

Oil Dipper

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

4201C 4206CΦ85X350mm

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

9001C
9001E

9009C
9009E

10L
15L

304 420
Material Grade

Bucket

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

9006C
9006E
9006G

9014C
9014E
9014G

150mm
200mm
270mm

304 420
Material Grade

Dustpan

Bucket

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

9000C 9008C15L

304 420
Material Grade

8
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GROUP

535
Ball Pein Hammer 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3240C
3240E
3240G
3240J
3240L
3240N

3260C
3260E
3260G
3260J
3260L
3260N

230g
340g
450g
680g
910g

1130g

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3246C
3246E
3246G
3246J
3246L
3246N
3246Q
3246S
3246V

3266C
3266E
3266G
3266J
3266L
3266N
3266Q
3266S
3266V

450g
1000g
1400g
1500g
1800g
2000g
2200g
2500g
2700g

304 420
Material Grade

Sledge Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5000C
5000E
5000G
5000J

5020C
5020E
5020G
5020J

 6"
 7"
 8"
10"

304 420
Material Grade

Lineman Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5001C
5001G

5021C
5021G

6"
8"

304 420
Material Grade

Adjustable Combination Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3244C
3244E
3244G

3264C
3264E
3264G

230g
450g
680g

304 420
Material Grade

Claw Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3242G
3242J
3242L
3242N

3262G
3262J
3262L
3262N

500g
1000g
1500g
2000g

304 420
Material Grade

Cross Pein Engineers Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3242C
3242E

3262C
3262E

250g
300g

304 420
Material Grade

Pein Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3248C
3248E

3268C
3268E

2lb
4lb

304 420
Material Grade

Club Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3243M
3243P

3263M
3263P

150g
250g

304 420
Material Grade

Testing Hammer

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3243V
3243X

3263V
3263X

150g
300g

304 420
Material Grade

Scaling Hammer
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535
Diagonal  Cutting Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5002C
5002G

5022C
5022G

6"
8"

304 420
Material Grade

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5004J 5024J10"

304 420
Material Grade

Slip Joint Pliers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3630C
3630E

3636C
3636E

80X190mm
137X250mm

304 420
Material Grade

Common Knife

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

3631F
3631H
3631K
3631M

3637F
3637H
3637K
3637M

25X200mm
40X200mm
50X200mm
65X200mm

304 420
Material Grade

Putty Knife

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5005G 5025G200mm

304 420
Material Grade

Bolt Chipper

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5003C
5003G

5023C
5023G

6"
8"

304 420
Material Grade

Snipe Nose Pliers

 

  
Size

Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5300B
5300D
5301B
5301C
5301D
5302C
5302E
5302F
5303F
5304F

5330B
5330D
5331B
5331C
5331D
5332C
5332E
5332F
5333F
5334F

3mmX50mm
4.5mmX50mm
3mmX75mm
4mmX75mm
5mmX75mm

4mmX100mm
5mmX100mm
6mmX100mm
6mmX125mm
6mmX150mm

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5304G
5304H
5305H
5306J
5306L
5307K
5307L
5308L
5309M

5334G
5334H
5335H
5336J
5336L
5337K
5337L
5338L
5339M

7mmX150mm
8mmX150mm
8mmX200mm
9mmX250mm

11mmX250mm
10mmX300mm
11mmX300mm
11mmX350mm
12mmX400mm

304 420
Material Grade

304 420
Material Grade

Slotted Screwdriver

 

  
Size

Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

5320B
5321C
5321D
5322E
5322F
5323H
5323J
5324L
5324N
5324Q
5324S

5340B
5341C
5341D
5342E
5342F
5343H
5343J
5344L
5344N
5344Q
5344S

PH0X50mm
PH1X75mm

PH1X100mm
PH2X125mm
PH2X150mm
PH3X200mm
PH3X250mm
PH4X300mm
PH4X350mm
PH4X400mm
PH4X450mm

304 420
Material Grade

Phillips Screwdrivers

 

  

Size
Order Code
KEN-535

Order Code
KEN-535

2500F
2500H

2502F
2502H

270X175X1400mm
418X240X1450mm

304 420
Material Grade

Square Shovel
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• Out performs and replaces all other cleaners in
most applications

• Lower in-use costs
• Cuts cleaning time by up to 50%
• Less chemical needed for effective cleaning
• Saves water – “no rinse” cleaning and no waste

water issues
• Minimises P.P.E. requirement
• Reduces cleaning frequency and improves productivity
• Preserves human health and environmental sustainability

Typical Applications Multiple Surfaces

Engineering equipment Stainless steel

Construction plant Plastic

Food processing equipment Wood

Food preparation areas Ceramic/glass

Schools and colleges Rubber

Oil exploration equipment Metal

Marine Concrete

Transport Vinyl

Agriculture Safety floors

Retail Cladding

Warehousing uPVC

Oleonix Full Spectrum Cleaner cleans practically
everything from practically every surface!

Conventional cleaning agents

Normal cleaners remove
the larger particles

Embedded dirt remains
in the surface valleys

All embedded dirt
is removed

Oleonix penetrates
through the dirt

Oleonix Micriolysis

Oleonix Full Spectrum Cleaner is certified safe
to use and not to taint on food contact surfaces.

Oleonix Full Spectrum Cleaner super concentrate, when
combined with water at various dilutions, operates on
the full spectrum of dirt including fats, greases, lipids,
oils, proteins, sugars, starches, yeasts, algae etc. so that
they can simply be wiped or rinsed away.

Designed for the toughest applications, Oleonix
combines the latest sustainable chemical technology with
the advanced Micriolysis process to lift out dirt like no
other cleaner. Proven to remove even the most difficult
industrial dirt including grease, oil and fats from the full
spectrum of surfaces. Cleans virtually everything – simply
change the dilution rate for optimum efficiency and
cost effectiveness.

Heavy soiling,
deep cleaning,
compacted dirt,
disinfecting.

General
maintenance
cleaning,
daily cleaning.

Light cleaning,
hard floor
cleaning.

Available in:

Oleonix Full Spectrum Cleaner is suitable for all industry
sectors and is ideal for the Facilities Management and
Services Sector.

Indonesiasales@cromwell.co.uk   www.cromwell.co.id



A Cromwell exclusive brand 
Serving Indonesia Industry for 8 years

Stainless Steel Tools recommended for
Pharmaceutical & Healthcare

Food Processing Industry

Nuclear Power generation

Salt and Water treatment

Offshore (Oil & Gas/ Wind Power)

Laboratories and Clean Rooms

Ship Building & Marine Industry

Chemical Industry

Silicon Wafer Production

Humid Environments

Tried, Tested &
Trusted in Industry

CTL012

PT Cromwell Tools 
Subsidiary of Cromwell Group (Holdings), UK
Bizpark Warehousing Zone 2, Commercial Estate, Blok A No.7, 8 Jl. Raya 
Penggilingan, Cakung, Pulo Gadung, Jakarta Timur 13940-Indonesia 

Call : +62 21 29573960  Fax : +62  (21)29573961

Website : www.cromwell.co.idWeb
Email : Indonesiasales@cromwell.co.uk




